3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

usdc20.com

$5000 USDC Voucher
5000 USDC Voucher
Base Staking

$2000 USDT Airdrop
5.00 ETH by Base

$5000 USDC

POLYGON
0x98f340ba8eb7a5dbe31d134689f482fc09ac813b

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

620.000000000000000000 usdc20.com
claim.circleweekly.com
claim.circleweekly.net
NFTNotify
yz
Chain Launch Raffle

NFTVoucher

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1 2023-07-20 0Oxe8f0ab0a36666170c575 + 620.00000000000000 v

15:30:20 148e3eb48cd1f258efd501 0000 usdc20.com

14124c0b62aeb6al100b057c
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x98f340ba8eb7a5dbe31d134689f482fc09ac813b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe8f0a60a36666170c575148e3eb48cd1f258efd50114124c0b62ae6a100b057c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe8f0a60a36666170c575148e3eb48cd1f258efd50114124c0b62ae6a100b057c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe8f0a60a36666170c575148e3eb48cd1f258efd50114124c0b62ae6a100b057c

Date & time

2023-11-17
18:55:47

2023-08-29
16:02:59

2023-08-28
03:12:01

2023-08-26
19:10:01

2023-08-25
19:15:47

2023-08-11
20:34:22

Transaction Id

0x1f9b326c11215a856798

d2f15d3b3eaas191%9ac38c

d9f0a46d42668220beb442

0x4642915476952a2hle27

6e559c459254bd39cbcd89

£8e38921ceS5ecd8f21fbh53

Ox7f7fddbae9elb3aef001

1e64515033265f7fcd652b

OaB464cbéddfedfbS4ddlab

0x2dc2b0B045h93d6879aas

7a242b%ea954c2472b3bbe

Qa82e9c42c428e624ca?9d

Ox4b84ddebe248dfd7bbcS

c7388cft282868fcbbeclB4

68f9031528fc8chad4bads

0xd23e06315d822e8h%a7f

885d315dd7228ecf950e71

lccf7644e22ch226565h0e

Amount

+1 vyz

1 Chain Launch
Raffle

+

+ 1
claim.circleweekly
.net

+ 1
claim.circleweekly
.com

+

1 NFTVoucher

+

1 NFTNotify
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1f9b326c11215a856798d2f15d3b3eaa41919ac38cd9f0a46d42668220be6442
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1f9b326c11215a856798d2f15d3b3eaa41919ac38cd9f0a46d42668220be6442
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1f9b326c11215a856798d2f15d3b3eaa41919ac38cd9f0a46d42668220be6442
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4642915476952a2b1e276e559c459254bd39cbcd89f8e38921ce5ecd8f21fb53
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4642915476952a2b1e276e559c459254bd39cbcd89f8e38921ce5ecd8f21fb53
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4642915476952a2b1e276e559c459254bd39cbcd89f8e38921ce5ecd8f21fb53
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7f7fdd6ae9e163aef0011e64515033265f7fcd652b0a0464c6ddfe3fb54dd1ab
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7f7fdd6ae9e163aef0011e64515033265f7fcd652b0a0464c6ddfe3fb54dd1ab
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7f7fdd6ae9e163aef0011e64515033265f7fcd652b0a0464c6ddfe3fb54dd1ab
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2dc2b0045b93d6879aa57a242b9ea954c2472b3bbe9a82e9c42c428e624ca99d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2dc2b0045b93d6879aa57a242b9ea954c2472b3bbe9a82e9c42c428e624ca99d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2dc2b0045b93d6879aa57a242b9ea954c2472b3bbe9a82e9c42c428e624ca99d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4b84ddebe248dfd7bbc5c7388cf282868fc6bec10468f9031528fc8cbad46ad8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4b84ddebe248dfd7bbc5c7388cf282868fc6bec10468f9031528fc8cbad46ad8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4b84ddebe248dfd7bbc5c7388cf282868fc6bec10468f9031528fc8cbad46ad8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd23e06315d822e8b9a7f885d315dd7228ecf950e711ccf7644e22cb226565b0e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd23e06315d822e8b9a7f885d315dd7228ecf950e711ccf7644e22cb226565b0e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd23e06315d822e8b9a7f885d315dd7228ecf950e711ccf7644e22cb226565b0e

